World Cup 2018
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Judge's Signatures

1__‘ III AA

1 401
2 404
3 431
4 425
5 429
6 403
7 405
8 410
9 406
10 402

ProScore v5.6.1

Emerson DeBels
COGA
Alexis Dawson
JGNW
Avalea Younker
Top Flyte
Maya Muntyan
Top Flyte
Sadie Waggoner
Top Flyte
lzzy Peterson
COGA
Mila Duran
JGNW
Josie Stenstrom
JGNW
Alix Koehler
JGNW
Autumn Jordan

COGA
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8.800 8.150
1 4T
8.500 8.225
2 3
7.850 8.500
6 1
6.750 7.400
10 8
7.950 6.100
5 10
8.000 7.900
3T 6
7.200 6.900
9 9
7.725 8.150
7 5T
8.000 7.625
4T 7
7.425 8.350
8 2

O regon Gymnastics Academ y

8.450 9.150 34.550
2 1 1
8.600 7.700 33.025
1 4 2
8.275 8.125 32.750
3 2 3
7.675 8.050 29.875
6 3 4
8.200 7.500 29.750
4 5 5
7.300 6.525 29.725
7 8 6
8.150 7.150 29.400
5 6 7
6.950 6.400 29.225
8 9 8
6.650 6.750 29.025
9 7 9
6.550 5.800 28.125
10 10 10



